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Wilfred Koops

Gert-Jan Kelderman
Marc Boerdam

Karel van Dijk
Jaap Veldhuizen
Ronald van de Belt
Ab Barten

Jaap de Kruijff

Gert Mulder

Gerrit van der Neut
Martin Zevenbergen
Bob Smits

Bradley Zeggelaar
Bennie Hazeleger

Birgit Koops
Lydean Koops

Wilma van Doorn
Gera van Leeuwen
Imre Blijleven

Coby Huisman
Lida Roskam
Grieta Wildeman

HEREN A-klasse

1381

HEREN B-klasse

1458
1369

HEREN C-klasse

1334
1297
1353
1268

HEREN D-klasse

1231
1221
1193
1259
1163
1171
1182

DAMES B-klasse

1359
1322

174

160
186

164
176
131
147

154
182
157
162
132
144
104

161
125

168

171
154

154
159
170
186

159
168
187
139
136
141
116

140
174

DAMES C-klasse

1317
1260
1178

131
157
122

143
179
139

DAMES D-klasse

1133
1051
1027

189
168
146

133
138
123

190

164
125

180
193
164
129

173
125
156
138
134
116
137

146
133

183
141
147

130
128
140

193

167
187

181
173
168
141

151
160
159
130
143
134
144

157
134

148
125
163

118
134
124
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2021

2013
1998
1986
1871

1868
1856
1852
1828
1708
1706
1683

1963
1888

1922
1862
1749

1703
1619
1560



